aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
 Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 020806 EN 2022-08-29 Antenna Distributor AMC D Series (20 – 500 MHz) Page 1 of 5
Product Information
Antenna Distributor AMC D Series
20 MHz – 500 MHz
The antenna distributors of the AMC series are a very flexible antenna distribution solution. It is available for

3 USB stick with product documentation in pdf format
Accessories
Type Designation Part No. Description
ZS 51 0028.3751.00 Accessory set consisting of
- 4 ea. Phillips-head screw M6x14
         Part No. G.0008
- 2 ea. Fuse 5A/250V/T/5x20mm
         Part No. E.0046
         NSN 5920-12-140-8333
- 1 ea. Power Cord ICE
         Part No. KA.0171
Type Designation
Variant AMC NN C – A
NN = Number of Outputs
NN =   4:   4 outputs
NN =   8:   8 outputs
NN = 12: 12 outputs
NN = 16: 16 outputs
C = Type of Output Connectors
C = N:   N connectors (max. 8 N connectors)
C = S:   SMA connectors
ANTENNA MULTICOUPLER AMCACTIVE  ANTENNA  SYSTEMS
ON
85-264Vac; 47/63Hz; 15VAmax Fuse 6,3A/T INPUT
1
2
3 5 7 9 11 13 15
4 6 8 10 12 14 16OUTPUT
aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
 Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 020806 EN 2022-08-29 Antenna Distributor AMC D Series (20 – 500 MHz) Page 4 of 5
Variants and Order Information
Type Designation Part No.
NSN
Description
AMC 4 B-D 0028.6110.00
---
1 input to 4 BNC outputs
20 MHz – 500 MHz
AC mains power supply
AMC 8 B-D 0028.6123.00
5985-12-390-5085
1 input to 8 BNC outputs
20 MHz – 500 MHz
AC mains power supply
AMC 12 B-D 0028.6111.00
---
1 input to 12 BNC outputs
20 MHz – 500 MHz
AC mains power supply
AMC 16 B-D 0028.6113.00
---
1 input to 16 BNC outputs
20 MHz – 500 MHz
AC mains power supply
AMC 16 B-D-DC 0028.6128.00
---
1 input to 16 BNC outputs
20 MHz – 500 MHz
Option DC: AC&DC mains power supply
AMC 4 N-D 0028.6126.00
---
1 input to 4 N outputs
20 MHz – 500 MHz
AC mains power supply
AMC 8 N-D 0028.6120.00
---
1 input to 8 N outputs
20 MHz – 500 MHz
AC mains power supply
Other variants are available on request.
Options
Option AMC NN C – D - Option
DC Option
Power Supply with additional DC input 18 – 36 Vdc
Power consumption max. 1 A
Colour of Front Panel RAL …. colour code to be specified by customer
Other options are available on request.
aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
 Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 020806 EN 2022-08-29 Antenna Distributor AMC D Series (20 – 500 MHz) Page 5 of 5
Spare Parts AMC D Series
Designation Type Part No. Remark
Wideband Amplifier BV D4A 0029.5504.80
for use with AMC D Series
20 MHz – 500 MHz
Power Supply Module PS H 0008.7475.00 AC supply
Power Supply Module PS H1 0008.7476.00 AC supply, Option DC